CNPJ

27915546000200
19442867000125
04338859000166
04264526000013
05992463000109
06905541000145
12040337000101
12040337000101
05697084000188

10583244000106
07703186000194
05851588000100
26431686000169
23383853000155
10428530000199
14294270000167
19560558000150
19560558000150
19560558000150

02121733000100
27958501000131

12772544000146
14924597000175
33095367000175
02790836000162
37288900000196

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE BARREIRINHAS
RELATORIO DE HOSPEDAGENS

Razao Social

A DE F. M MACHADO

A F FONSECA ALBUQUERQUE -ME

A. DE C. MOTA HOTELARIA E TURISMO
A.M.R. MACHADO

ABC TURISMO E LAZER LTDA

ALBINO ALVES DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE GUSTAVO UGARTE

ALEXANDRE GUSTAVO UGARTE 63362899749
ALGARVE EMPREENDIMENTOS TURISTICOS

ANDERSON CLEITON PEIXOTO OLIVEIRA
B. A. FERREIRA

C D CAMPOS - POUSADA

CARLOS A. L. ARAUJO E CIA LTDA
CELIANE CABRAL DE SOUSA - ME
CINEIDE SILCIA CRUZ

EDNA MARIA DE FREITAS - ME

G MELO OLIVEIRA

G PERS MARQUES EIRELI - ME

G PERS MARQUES EIRELI - ME

G PERS MARQUES EIRELI - ME
HOSTEL NATIVOS

HOTEL POUSADA DO BURITI LTDA
J DE J VILAS BOAS CORREA - ME
JATOBA

JOSE FRANCISCO SANTOS DAVID
L ARAUJO CASTRO

L L DO NASCIMENTO

L SANTOS DIAS - ME

LAGOA TURISMO E HOTELARIA

Data de Emissao: 19/01/2022 09:16:40

Fantasia

RESTAURANTE E POUSADA ATAIRU
POUSADA CHYKOS

POUSADA MURICI

POUSADA PONTA D’AREIA- FLUTUANTE
HOTEL POUSADA PARAISO DAS AGUAS
POUSADA BELO HORIZONTE
ESPIRITO DE AVENTURA

ESPIRITO DE AVENTURA

ALGARVE EMPREENDIMENTOS
POUSADA DA BELL

POUSADA BRISA DO MAR
POUSADA DA AREIA

POUSADA LINS

POUSADA DAS AGUIAS

HOSTEL EM BOAS MAOS

POUSADA VITORIA DOS LOPES
POUSADA BEIRA RIO

G PERS MARQUES EIRELI - ME
POUSADA BOA VISTA

POUSADA BOA VISTA

HOSTEL NATIVOS

HOTEL POUSDA DO BURITI
POUSADA VILAS BOAS

POUSADA JATOBA

POUSADA CHICO SANTOS

LSA HOTEL - POUSADA NICOLY
POUSADA RICO ATINS

POUSADA DO PORTO

VILA CAMURIM
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E-mail Telefone

atairupousada@gmail.com  (98) 3349-1589
pousadachykos@hotmail.com (98)99972-8605
pousadamurici@zipmail.com. (98) 3349-1192
joaocantanhede2012@gmail. (98)98717-6164
hp_paraisodasaguas@hotmail (98) 3349-0504
(98)33490-054
(98)33495-012
(98) 3349-5012
() -
sd-peixoto@hotmail.com (98)99227-9205
ferreira.bernardo@uol.com.br (98) 3349-0595
(98) 3349-0550
(98) 3349-1494
(98)98853-1861
() -
(98) 3349-1363
(98)33490-579
(98)32272-080
reservas@pousadaboavista. (98)98730-9001
reservas@pousadaboavista. (98)33490-348
(98)99964-0847
gerencia@pousadadoburiti.  (98) 3349-1802
pousadavilasboasma@gmail. (98)98824-5593
(98) 3349-1838
(98)98710-0254
ni.colly.castro@hotmail.com (98) 3349-1194
reservas@ricoatins.com (98)98544-6406
pousadadoporto9@gmail.com (98) 3349-0654
(98)99105-7120

albino@bhmirante.com.br

ugarte@espiritodeaventura.

pousadalins@hotmail.com

reservabeirario@gmail.com

nativoshostel@hotmail.com

pousadajatoba15@hotmail.

Data
abertura
14/07/2018
20/12/2013
03/11/2005
12/01/2001
17/11/2003
01/06/1976

04/06/2010

01/10/2003
11/10/2002

02/09/2003
05/10/2016

14/09/2011

20/08/2013
20/08/2013
29/09/2013
02/09/1997
03/06/2017
20/06/2016
22/10/2010
23/01/2012
20/03/2019
18/09/1998
01/06/2020

Total
Leitos
29
59
70

40
40

12
15

35
60

75

64
64
18
80
15
1"
35
30

36

Cadastur

(X)
()
(X)
()
(X)
(X)
()
(X)
()

~ o~ o~~~ o~~~ —~
—_— - — — — — — ~— ~—

(X)
(X)
()
(X)
()
()
()
(X)
(X)
(X)
()



05328894000167
05552691000150
13024720000139
11993613000193
00842415000102
21661328000129
22392170000100

22087574000181
31265018000149
25033450000101
25033450000101
29623848000159
13661050000161
18971301000128
18971301000128
23162386000133
04853100000111
04524239000111
27206863000176

11654336000194

05654459000122
19202205000188

33929527000154

04816342000135

17545814000104

28643551000192
05339433000190

LENGOIS MARANHENSES EMPREENDIMENTOS
M N RAMOS

M. AGRA - ME

M. D. ARAUJO JUNIOR

MAR E TERRA COMERCIO E SERVICO LTDA
MARCELO DIAS CIDREIRA

MARESIA SOCIEDADE UNIPESSOAL LTDA
MARIA DA CONCEIGAO COSTA LIMA

MARIA HELENA GOMES PEREIRA 278428603-78
MUITA PAZ LTDA

ORLA NAUTICA - POUSADA LTDA - ME

ORLA NAUTICA - POUSADA LTDA - ME

ORLA NAUTICA AGENCIA DE VIAGENS E

P A RIBEIRO

PATRICIO JUAN CORREA ZELARAYA
PATRICIO JUAN CORREA ZELARAYAU
PORTAL DO SOL POUSADA MARINA LTDA-ME
PORTAL DOS LENCOIS LTDA - ME

PORTO PREGUICAS RESORT LTDA
POUSADA DA MATRIZ

POUSADA DEUSA

POUSADA DUNAS CENTER

POUSADA E RESTAURANTE DEDE
POUSADA E RESTAURANTE SAO JOSE LTDA
POUSADA ENCANTO DOS LENGOIS
POUSADA IGARAPE LTDA

POUSADA IRMAO ATINS LTDA-ME

POUSADA LA BARRANCA

POUSADA PARAISO DOS VENTOS LTDA
POUSADA PARQUE DOS LENGOIS
POUSADA SANTA TEREZINHA

POUSADA SOLAR DAS GAIVOTAS

POUSADA STYLLO

POUSADA VILA DOS LENCOIS LTDA
POUSADO TOCA DO VAIDOSO

R DE C. LAGO SERVICOS - ME

RIO PREGUICA HOTEL LTDA

POUSADA DO RIO

POUSADA TIA COTA

POUSADA PARAISO DOS LENGOIS
POUSADA ALTERNATIVA

POUSADA DO RIACHO

POUSADA CHACARA BOULEVARD
MARESIA ATINS

POUSADA TERRAL

POUSADA PARAISO DAS DUNAS
POUSADA MUITA PAZ

ORLA NAUTICA - POUSADA

ORLA NAUTICA POUSADA
POUSADA ORLA ATINS

POUSADA RECANTO DO SAPOTI
PARAISO DO CAJU TURISMO ALTERNATIVO
PARAISO DO CAJU TURISMO ALTERNATIVO
PORTAL DO SOL POUSADA MARINA
PORTAL DOS LENCOIS

PORTO PREGUICAS RESORT
POUSADA DA MATRIZ

POUSADA DEUSA

POUSADA DUNAS CENTER
POUSADA E RESTAURANTE DEDE
POUSADA E RESTAURANTE SAO JOSE LTDA
POUSADA ENCANTO DOS LENGOIS
POUSADA IGARAPE

POUSADA IRMAO ATINS

POUSADA LA BARRANCA

POUSADA PARAISO DOS VENTOS
POUSADA PARQUE DOS LENGOIS
POUSADA SANTA TEREZINHA
POUSADA SOLAR DAS GAIVOTAS
POUSADA STYLLO

POUSADA VILA DOS LENCOIS
POUSADO TOCA DO VAIDOSO
POUSADA BARREIRINHAS
PREGUICAS RIVERSIDE HOTEL
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pousadadorioma@hotmail.
tiacotapousada@homail.com
marilene.agra@gmail.com
alternativatripturismo@hotmail
pousadadoriacho@gmail.com
pousadboulevard.

edylon007 @hotmail.com

muitapaz.atins@gmail.com

contato@ orlanauticapousada.

pousdarecantosapoti@gmail.

paraisodocaju@hotmail.com
contato@pottaldosol-
jesus.macario@hotmail.com
reservas@portopreguicas.
pousadamatriz@outlook.com

dunascenter@gmail.com
auabbmedeiros@gmail.com
contato@saojosepousada.
ferreirarocha@hotmail.com
irandiniz@hotmail.com
pousadairmaoatins@hotmail.
pousadalabarranca@hotmail.

parquedoslencois@hotmail.
solardasgaivotas@hotmail.
pousadastyllo@gmail.com

comercial@yviladoslencois.

pousadabarreirinhas@gmail.
riversidehotel@terra.com.br

(98) 3349-1255
(98) 3349-0159
(98) 3349-1809
(98) 3349-1223
(98)98845-4625
(98)33491-959

(98)99105-2525
(98)98801-2682
(98) 3349-0747
(98)99149-3991
(98) 3349-1314
(98) 3349-1314
(98)99132-8558
(98)98829-3166
(98) 3349-0572
(98)99144-6050
(98) 9874-2253
(98)98112-7717
(98)33496-050

(98)99219-2442
(98) 3349-1133
(98)98804-1562
(98)98814-8698
(98) 3349-1398
(98)98897-7889
(98) 3349-0641

(98)98208-1254
(98)98895-7980
(98)98808-0114
(98)98805-4811
(98)98904-2332
(98) 3349-7644
(98) 3349-1535
(98)98889-9379
(98)98833-1224
(98)33491-060

(98) 3349-1421

03/10/2002
17/03/2003
13/12/2009
25/12/2017
29/05/1995
20/08/2013
02/05/2015
20/08/2013
19/03/2015
05/11/2013

20/06/2016
05/02/2018
20/06/2018

29/09/2013
27/08/2015
03/12/2001
26/05/2003
02/03/2017
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
10/03/2010
29/09/2013
13/12/2009
05/11/2013
29/09/2013
14/06/2019
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
21/08/2001
29/09/2013
06/12/2013
29/09/2013
14/09/2017
11/10/2002

65
28
42
16
61

34
24

46

26

14
61
20
180
25
12
24
18
18
40
71

18

19
60
38
30
39
12
23
40



19702963000165
05927881000104
05829433000178
27510039000105
27137902000120
24964067000104
11783544000274
36063233000180
63444244000183

RODOLFO GIUSTI ROCHA 77553403334
SANTUR EMPREENDIMENTOS TURISTICOS
SAO LUCAS SERVIGO LTDA

SCP GRAN LENGOIS FLAT RESIDENCE

T C EVERTON SILVA - ME

TANIA CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA

TRIP DO NORDESTE TURISMO EIRELE EPP
VILA ATY HOSPEDAGEM EIRELI

VITORIA REGINA RAPOSO GOMES - ME

CASA DO PROFESSOR HOSTEL
POUSADA DO RANCHO

POUSADA PARAISO DOS GUARAS
GRAN LENCOIS FLAT RESIDENCE
POUSADA RECANTO DAS ARVORES
POUSADA TOCA DOS AVENTUREIROS
POUSADA ENCANTES DO NORDESTE
VILA ATY ECO LOGDE

POUSADA SITIO PREGUICA
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reserve@casadoprofessorhos (98)98808-2546
santur@hotmail.com (98)98888-7400
pousadaparaisodosguaras@h (98) 3349-0344
gerencia@lencoisflat.com.br (98) 3349-6000
reservas@recantodasarvores. (98)98740-7399
tocadosaventureiros@outlook. (98)98203-7000
encantesfinanceiro@hotmail. (98) 3349-0288
atendimento@vilaty (98)99110-4819
pousadasitiopreguicas@hotm (98) 3349-1443

12/02/2014
01/10/2003
18/08/2003
03/06/2017
28/02/2017
08/06/2016
13/05/2010
20/01/2020
27/08/1991

(X)
(X)
(X)
(X)
(X)
()
(X)
()
(X)



